-Pres Amy Wagner AmyWagnerRealtor@gmail.com 

-Pres Elect Sue DeWeese sue@suedeweese.com 

-Treasurer Marla Wynn mwynn@citywidehomeloans.com 

-Treasurer-Elect Gina Corrieri gina.corrieri@vectrabank.com 

-Secretary Jaye Forte jforte@franklinamerican.com 

-VP Of Membership Tabatha Ratliff tabatharatliff@teaterrealty.com 

-Membership Affiliate Co-chair Connie Oller coller@8zmortgage.com 

-Education Laura Lopez lauralopez@kw.com (CHAIR) Kendall Hauger kendallahauger@gmail.com (CO-CHAIR), Deb Hessling dhessling@insuranceaai.com (CO-CHAIR)

-Ways and Means Debbie Curtis debbie.curtis@remax.net (REALTOR CHAIR), Jenny Gilbreath Jenny@CanyonTitle.com (AFFILIATE CO CHAIR), Rob Knepshield rob@rbskinspections.com (AFFILIATE CO CHAIR)

-Technology Steve Hakes shakes@insuranceaai.com (CHAIR) Debbra Abeyta Debbra.Abeyta@hwahomewarranty.com, Kristen Miller kristenmillerrealty@hotmail.com, Camille Jackson camillejjacksondesign@gmail.com, Jennifer Seeley theurbanmountainteam@gmail.com (CO-CHAIR)

-Govt Aff Barb Jensen bjensen@ltgc.com (CHAIR),  Jody Malone jodymalone4homes@gmail.com (CO-CHAIR)

-Hospitality Barb Hanson BHanson@firstintegritytitle.com (CO-CHAIR), Tammy Marasia tammymarasia@gmail.com (CO-CHAIR)

[bookmark: _GoBack]-Sponsorship Kim Hajek khajek@8zmortgage.com (CHAIR), Diane Lewis dylewis851@aol.com (CO-CHAIR)
 

